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Meet your PIBT Team

General Data processing mailbox: pibt@pibt.org

Sandra Bonilla
Relationship Keeper
sandra@pibt.org

Companies beginning with Letters:  A-I
T: 323.728.9500 Ext. 258     T: 800.449.4898     F: 323.271.0403  

Tina R. Morales
Relationship Keeper
tina@pibt.org

Companies beginning with Letters:  J-Z
T: 323.728.9500 Ext. 226     T: 800.449.4898     F: 323.271.0136  

Stephanie Hernandez
Assistant Manager / Web / Portal Support
stephanie@pibt.org

T: 323.728.9500 Ext. 259    T: 800.449.4898    F: 323.271.0138    

Evie Bañaga
Director, Employee Benefits
evie@pibt.org

T: 323.728.9500 Ext. 224     T: 800.449.4898 F: 323.629.4527  

Martina Rodriguez
Data Manager
martina@pibt.org

Lupe Gomez
Data Processor
lupe@pibt.org


